Project
Date                         Type
Rev V1 Date: 6/12/2020
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Printed in the U.S.A.
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com

70 [70 W]
90 [90 W]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: FLCCT-SW3530-SH8BRU
Available Models1
	□ FLCCT-SW3515-SH8BRU
	□ FLCCT-SW3530-SH8BRU
	□ FLCCT-SW3550-SH8BRU
Warranty
Five (5) Year Warranty
Optional Mounts
Knuckle Mounts
	□ knuckle mount for 15 W / 30 W / 50 W (FLCCT-KM2)
	□ knuckle mount for 70 W / 90 W (FLCCT-KM3)
Wall/Trunnion Mounts
	□ wall/trunnion mount for 15 W / 30 W / 50 W (FLCCT-WM2)
	□ wall/trunnion mount for 70 W / 90 W (FLCCT-WM3)
Pole/Post and Slip-fitter Combination Mounts2
	□ pole/post and slip-fitter mount for 70 W / 90 W (FLCCT-SFPM3)
1Contact customer service if interested in options other than those listed.
2Available on 70 W and 90 W versions only.
	□ FLCCT-SW3570-SH8BRU
	□ FLCCT-SW3590-SH8BRU
LED Flood Light Specifications
FLCCT Series
Model FLCCT- SW3515-SH8BRU SW3530-SH8BRU SW3550-SH8BRU SW3570-SH8BRU SW3590-SH8BRU
Intensity 1,850–2,000 lm 3,500–3,800 lm 6,050–6,600 lm 8,500–9,400 lm 11,300–12,400 lm
Operating Voltage 100–277 VAC 120–277 VAC
Power
Consumption
15 W 30 W 50 W 70 W 90 W
Current Draw 125 mA @120 VAC 250 mA @120 VAC 417 mA @120 VAC 583 mA @120 VAC 750 mA @120 VAC
Efficacy3 ≥123 lm/W ≥117 lm/W ≥121 lm/W ≥121 lm/W ≥126 lm/W
Color Temperature switchable on rear of flood light body (3000K / 4000K / 5000K)
Beam Angle NEMA 7x6 (115° horizontal x 85° vertical)
CRI 80+
Dimming none 1–10 V
IP Rating IP65
Ambient Operating
Temperature
-4°–122° F (-20°–50° C) -40°–122° F (-40°–50° C)
Rated Life (L70) 50,000 hours
Dimension
 for FLCCT-
SW3515-SH8BRU
SW3530-SH8BRU
SW3550-SH8BRU
SW3570-SH8BRU
SW3590-SH8BRU
A
8.1 in.
(206 mm)
9.4 in.
(239 mm)
11.5 in.
(292 mm)
B
7.1 in.
(180 mm)
8.5 in.
(216 mm)
10.4 in.
(264 mm)
C
5.9 in.
(150 mm)
7.2 in.
(183 mm)
8.7 in.
(221 mm)
D
5.2 in.
(132 mm)